The use of resin bound reagents and scavengers is now
commonplace in the synthesis of organic compounds.
The resins can be used to either remove excess reagents
and by-products, or for selectively synthesising the
compound of interest.
The particulate nature of resins allows rapid reaction
work up by filtration, rather than traditional liquid-
liquid extraction or column chromatography. If the resin

1101 Chess Drive  |  Foster City, CA  94404  |  (650) 655-4200  |  Toll-free 1-877-655-4200
ISOLUTE® Filtration Columns
ORDERING INFORMATION
P
R
O
D
U
C
T S
H
EE
T
Product Sheet 404
Description Pack Size Part Number
ISOLUTE PE 20µm filtration column (SG), single frit, 1 mL 100 120-1111-A
ISOLUTE PE 20µm filtration column (SG), single frit, 3 mL 100 120-1112-B
ISOLUTE PE 20µm filtration column (SG), single frit, 6 mL 100 120-1113-C
ISOLUTE PE 20µm filtration column (SG), single frit, 15 mL 100 120-1115-D
ISOLUTE PE 20µm filtration column (SG), single frit, 25 mL 100 120-1116-E
ISOLUTE PE 20µm filtration column (SG), single frit, 70 mL 50 120-1118-F
ISOLUTE PE 20µm filtration column (SG), single frit, 150 mL 25 120-1119-J
ISOLUTE Filtration Columns
©2003 Argonaut Technologies. All rights reserved. ISOLUTE and FlashVac are registered trademark of Argonaut Technologies
046-702
European Headquarters